OUR LADY OF LOURDES CATHOLIC MULTI-ACADEMY TRUST

Foundation Director Details

Name

Fr John Edward Kyne

Ms Susan Elizabeth Dryden

(Married Name - Forbes)

Mr Nigel Stevenson

Mrs Ann Neale

Mr Graham Green

Mrs (Kathleen) Jennifer Johnson

Mr Gerard Cadwallader

Mrs Lisa Walton

Mrs Sarah Hallam

Occupation

Roman Catholic Priest

Independent Adviser in Child Health

Service Director for Finance, Procurement and
Improvement (Section 151 Officer)

Retired Teacher

Retired Financial Director

Retired Lecturer

Retired Teacher

Deputy CEO, East Midlands Education Trust

Senior Area Support Manager — Lloyds Banking Group

Appointed By

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of
Nottingham Diocese

From

1.9.2020

9.7.2018

9.7.2018

31.8.2021

1.6.2022

1.6.2022

1.6.2022

1.11.2023

1.1.2024

To
31.8.2028

31.8.2026

31.8.2026

31.8.2029

31.5.2026

31.5.2026

31.5.2026

31.10.2027

31.12.2027

11/08/2025



Resignations: Foundation Director Details

Name

Dr David John Rathe

Mr Phillip Bray

Mr Les Sullivan

Mr Timothy James Harding
Mr Kenneth Martin Daly
Fr Michael Joseph O’Donoghue
Mrs Clare McKenzie

Mrs Susan Munro

Mrs Anne Recchia

Fr Alex Adkins

Mrs Linda Heaver

Occupation

Retired College Principal
Company Director
Retired Business Manager
Retired Management
Consultant

Self Employed Consultant
Roman Catholic Priest
Retired Safeguarding Lead
Director of Procurement

Retired Headteacher

Retired Parish Priest

Appointed By

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese
Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese
Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese
Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese

Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese
Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese
Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese
Patrick McKinney, Bishop of Nottingham
Diocese

From

9.7.2018

9.7.2018

15.10.2014

9.7.2018

1.9.2014

9.7.2018

1.6.2022

15.11.2018

1.10.2019

1.6.2022

1.6.2022

To

31.8.2022

31.8.2022

31.8.2022

31.8.2022

31.8.2022

31.8.2022

31.5.2026

31.8.2026

31.8.2023

31.5.2026

31.5.2026

Resignation
Date

31.8.2018
22.5.2019
31.12.2019
31.8.2020
30.8.2021
30.8.2021
20.9.2022
7.11.2022
31.8.2023
31.8.2023

1.5.2025

11/08/2025



